
President Olivia	Benitez oliviajbenitez@icloud.com
President	Elect Megan	Bishop meganmurphybishop@gmail.com
President	Ex-Officio Wendy	Montoya	Cloonan shawnwendy@me.com
VP	Budget	&	Finance Nancy	Kate	Prescott nkprescott@gmail.com
Treasurer	-	EXPENSE Stephanie	Magers s_lowrey@hotmail.com
Treasurer	-	INCOME Mary	McCulloch MaryElizabethMcCulloch@hotmail.com
VP	Communications	 Eileena	Wee eileenawee@gmail.com
VP	Fundraising	&	Membership	 Jaime	Titus jaimetitus@hotmail.com
VP	Instructional	Support Kelly	Butler kelly.butler@ryan.com
VP	Service Courtney	Bucy courtneybucy@yahoo.com
VP	Volunteers Alexa	Burrow alexab@greenwoodking.com
VP	Curriculum	Enrichment	 Melissa	Goodman melissagoodman2@gmail.com
VP	Room	Representatives Allison	Cozart acozart@gmail.com
Secretary Marion	Woerner	 mehenry05@gmail.com
HISD	Liaison Greta	Pliskin gpliskin@gmail.com
Parliamentarian Helen	Wright helenhwright@gmail.com

SDMC	Member	1 Robyn	Goldstein robynrgoldstein@gmail.com
SDMC	Member	2 Kourtney	Coffman kourtney.coffman@yahoo.com

Grounds	Chair	1 Mark	Prescott mark@prescottsearchgroup.com
Grounds	Chair	2 James	Miles jamesjmiles@hotmail.com
Garden	/	Fish	Chair	1 Allison	Kozdron akozdron@gmail.com
Padres Mark	Prescott mark@prescottsearchgroup.com

Public	Relations	Chair Monica	Jhunjhunwala Monica.Jhunjhunwala@gmail.com
E-Blast	Coordinator Janet	Mayhle janetmayhle@hotmail.com
Webmaster Stacey	Stump smstump@gmail.com
Social	Media Jennifer	Swallen jbswallen@gmail.com
Yearbook	Chair	1 Robyn	Goldstein robynrgoldstein@gmail.com
Yearbook	Chair	2 TBD TBD

WUE	Party	Chair	1	Fall	Party Rebeca	Matamoros rebe.matamoros@gmail.com
WUE	Party	Chair	2	Fall	Party Katherine	Keller k.thompson4@gmail.com
WUE	Party	Chair	3	Fall	Party TBD TBD
WUE	Party	Chair	4	Fall	Party TBD TBD
WUE	Party	Chair	1	Spring	Bingo Marilyn	Somers marilyn.somers@gmail.com
WUE	Party	Chair	2	Spring	Bingo Lisa	Prati lms8264@gmail.com
WUE	Party	Chair	3	Spring	Bingo Sarah	Nelson sisiberner@gmail.com
WUE	Party	Chair	4	Spring	Bingo Natalie	Trefz nataliemahdi@yahoo.com
Birthday	Book	Club	Chair	1 Lori	Naughton lori.a.naughton@gmail.com
Birthday	Book	Club	Chair	2 Darcy	Reid darcyreiddvm@yahoo.com
Birthday	Book	Club	Chair	3	(Marketing) Allison	Laird allisonlaird6@gmail.com
Carnival	Chair	1 Jennifer	Jacobs jennifer_jacobs3@yahoo.com
Carnival	Chair	2 Jessica	Graham jessica.graham224@gmail.com
Carnival	Chair	3 Leslie	Delcid yenlyen@gmail.com
Carnival	Chair	4 Kristin	Lenoir kristin.lenoir@gmail.com
Carnival	Chair	5 Anne-Lise	Fishman annelise.fishman@gmail.com
PTO	Membership Anna	Monsour abmonsour@gmail.com
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Corporate	Sponsor	Chair Nina	Pilson nina_mahendra@hotmail.com
Corporate	Sponsor	Co-Chair Khyati	Mehta khyaticmehta@gmail.com
					Banners Lori	Yi thefouryis@gmail.com
					Pavers Shannon	Westin shannon.westin@gmail.com
Directory	Chair	1 Linda	Armstrong leendahoang@yahoo.com
Sociables	Chair	1 Lauren	Gates laurenbgates@yahoo.com
Sociables	Chair	2 Shirley	Nwosu jazzybrod22@aol.com
Sociables	Chair	3 Yésely	L.	Love Yesely.Love@CanaimaDesign.com
Boosterthon	Chair	1 Aly	Berlin aly.berlin@sbcglobal.net
Boosterthon	Chair	2 Melissa	Law lawfamily411@gmail.com
Boosterthon	Chair	3 Lauren	Hall lauren.e.hall7@gmail.com
West	U	Gear	1	-	Class	T-shirts Jen	Hughes jbhughes19@gmail.com
West	U	Gear	2	-	Class	T-shirts Brittany	Allen bstiak@hotmail.com
West	U	Gear	Chair	1 Sandi	Rigsby sandirigsby@hotmail.com
West	U	Gear	Chair	2 Cindy	Kasner cindy.kasner@gmail.com
West	U	Gear	Chair	3 Julie	Fehl julie.fehl@gmail.com

School	Supplies	Chair	1 Julia	Williams julia_s_williams@hotmail.com
School	Supplies	Chair	2 Mitra	Woody mitra.woody@gmail.com

Library	Volunteer	Chair Barbara	Marin mspetrology@gmail.com
Art	Volunteer	Chair Meg	Roubaud mjstarne@gmail.com
New	Family	Coordinator	1 Kelly	Frew kafrew@gmail.com
New	Family	Coordinator	2 Kathleen	Graf kdunwoody@greenwoodking.com
Red	Apple	Co-Chair	1 Melissa	Goodman melissagoodman2@gmail.com
Red	Apple	Co-Chair	2	 Juliana	Chervanick fisher.juliana@gmail.com
Red	Apple	Co-Chair	3 Ilona	Carson ilona.carson@abc.com
West	U	101	Chair	1 Nancy	Kate	Prescott nkprescott@gmail.com
West	U	101	Chair	2 Katherine	Plumb katherinetplumb@gmail.com
West	U	101	Chair	3 Emily	Leitch emilyleitch345@gmail.com
Hospitality	Co-Chair	1 Stephanie	Kusinski steph.kusinski@gmail.com
Hospitality	Co-Chair	2 Marilyn	Somers marilyn.somers@gmail.com
Hospitality	Co-Chair	3 Courtney	Bucy courtneybucy@yahoo.com
Hospitality	Co-Chair	4 Kelley	Brown kelley@hurricanesteve.com
Hospitality	Co-Chair	5 Elly	Jukes elly_jukes@hotmail.com
Hospitality	Co-Chair	6 Kristen	Gary kristencgary@gmail.com

Lost	and	Found Amanda	Cooley amharmon@hotmail.com
Recycling	Chair Allison	Stasney allisonstasney@gmail.com

Art	Night	Co-Chair	1 Amanda	Duguid ahduguid@gmail.com
Art	Night	Co-Chair	2 TBD TBD
Art	Night	Co-Chair	3 Erika	Wagner epopma8@gmail.com
Bluebonnet	Co-Chair	1 Melissa	Pifko pifko@hotmail.com
Bluebonnet	Co-Chair	2 Suzanne	Maguire suzmaguire@gmail.com
Bluebonnet	Co-Chair	3 Rosalyn	Vera rosalynvera@yahoo.com
International	Night	Co-Chair Anastasia	Domakhina	 artdoma@yahoo.com
International	Night	Co-Chair Martina	Luke-Dorn martinalukedorn@gmail.com
International	Night	Co-Chair Julie	Gibson juliegibson2003@gmail.com
Junior	Achievement	Co-Chair	1 Ashley	Beavan ashbeavan@gmail.com
Junior	Achievement	Co-Chair	2 Kristen	Gary Kristen_C_Gary@mckinsey.com
Name	That	Book	K-2	Co-Chair	1 Laura	Geppert	 lmgeppert@yahoo.com
Name	That	Book		K-2	Co-Chair	2
Name	That	Book	3-5	Co-Chair	3 Uche	Ndefo uche.ndefo@gmail.com
Name	That	Book	3-5	Co-Chair	4
Odyssey	of	the	Mind	Co-Chair	1 Corrie	Chumpitazi cechumpi@texaschildrens.org

INSTRUCTIONAL	SUPPORT	-	KELLY	BUTLER

VOLUNTEERS	-	ALEXA	BURROW

CURRICULUM	ENRICHMENT	-	MELISSA	GOODMAN

SERVICE	-	COURTNEY	BUCY
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Odyssey	of	the	Mind	Co-Chair	2 Rosalyn	Vera rosalynvera@yahoo.com
Science	and	Math	Night	Co-Chair	1 Michelle	Saker	Martinez sakermartinez@gmail.com
Science	and	Math	Night	Co-Chair	2 Caroline	Sodre sodrescarolina@gmail.com
Science	and	Math	Night	Co-Chair	3 Brooke	Beavers brookebeavers@gmail.com
No	Place	for	Hate Hollee	Mize Hollee@themizegroup.com
Student	Council TBD TBD
Math	Club TBD TBD
Book	Fair	Chair	1 Leah	Follette leahfollette@gmail.com
Book	Fair	Chair	2 Tonja	De	Sloover	 Tonja.DeSloover@energytransfer.com
Book	Fair	Chair	3 Kate	Clower	 Katenewton1@yahoo.com

Kindergarten Britt	McQuire	 mcquirebritt@gmail.com
First	Grade Sylvia	Burke sylviaburke@gmail.com
Second	Grade Kristin	Lenoir kristin.lenoir@gmail.com
Third	Grade Martha	Paterson martha.paterson@gmail.com
Fourth	Grade TBD TBD
Fifth	Grade Stephanie	Kusinski steph.kusinski@gmail.com

GRADE	LEVEL	REPRESENTATIVES	-	ALLISON	COZART


